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CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

 

 

PUBLIC REPRESENTATIVES 

Under 21 Years of Age (Youth) 
CURRENTLY VACANT 
 
Organization Representing Environmental 
Issues 
Glahnnia Rates 
Las Vegas 
glahnniarates.apha@gmail.com 
 
Organization Promoting Bicycling or Walking 
Erin Breen 
Las Vegas 
Scp.unlv@gmail.com  
 
Organization Training Persons in the Safe Use of 
Bicycles or Pedestrian Safety 
Traci Traasdahl 
Las Vegas 
traastj@nv.ccsd.net 
 
Owner/Manager of a Business for the Sale or Repair 
of Bicycles or Equipment used by Pedestrians 
Rob Hutchinson 
Las Vegas 
info@hutchsbicyclegarage.com 
 
Public at Large 
Diana Rovetti 
Reno 
Rovetti@me.com 
 
Public at Large 
CURRENTLY VACANT 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
STATE AGENCY REPRESENTATIVES 
 
Department of Education 
Jennah Fielder 
Carson City 
Jenicole627@gmail.com  
 
Division of Environmental Protection 
Brandon Bishop 
Carson City 
Brandon.Bishop@dcnr.nv.gov  
 
Division of State Parks 
Elyse Jolly 
Carson City 
emjolly@parks.nv.gov 
 
Division of Health and Human Services 
CURRENTLY VACANT 
 
Planning Division of Dept. of Transportation 
Lacey Tisler  
Carson City  
ltisler@dot.nv.gov  
 
Department of Public Safety 
Amy Davey 
Carson City 
amy.davey@dps.state.nv.us 
  
Commission on Tourism 
Courtney Bloomer 
Carson City 
cbloomer@travelnevada.com 
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